Exe Estuary Management
Parinership

Virtual Winter Forum 2022 MANAGEWENT

Agenda

Date / time: Tuesday 15t February 2022, 19:00 — 21:00

Location: Zoom

Join Zoom Meeting
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81783256278?pwd=Y04xN21vMVRyelhNNOY2SXR]Qk157z09

Meeting ID: 817 8325 6278
Passcode: 346400

Forum Chair: Jeremy Rawlings
Forum Vice Chair: Ted Draper

Please note: Jeremy Rawlings is unfortunately unable to attend the Winter Forum,
therefore, the event will be chaired by Ted Draper, Forum Vice Chair.

Following the Forum, you will be sent an email requesting
feedback from the event — this will only take a couple of minutes.
Please have your say and help shape future events.

Exe Estuary Officer
Email: exeestua@devon.gov.uk
Tel: 01392 382236 / 07967 456376




Agenda ltems

Time
19:00

19:05

19:20

19:25

19:35

19:45

19:55

20:05

20:15

20:35

20:55

21:00

Topic

Introduction to the Forum and Zoom instructions

Partner Updates

Exe Estuary Management Partnership update

and launch of the online Exe Estuary Management
Plan 2022-2027

Accessibility on the Exe

Exeter Port Authority update from the Harbour Master

Emergency in Nature

The State of Nature — An Ecological Emergency

Update on the Devon Climate Emergency

Questions

Management of Estuary Schemes / Projects

Plans for Exe Estuary Trail maintenance works at
Courtlands Boardwalk, Lympstone

Dawlish Warren Beach Management Scheme Review

Questions

Roundup of the day, thank you and goodbye

Close

Presenter

Ted Draper,
Forum Vice Chair

Steph Harper-Chung,
Exe Estuary Officer

Gordon Guest,
Disabled Ramblers UK

Grahame Forshaw MBE,
Harbour Master

Sarah Jennings, DCC
Natural Environment Team

Emily Reed,
Devon Climate Emergency
Secretariat

Ted Draper

James Leigh,
DCC Engineer

Martin Davies,
Environment Agency

Ted Draper

Ted Draper



