Exe Estuary Management Partnership



Virtual Winter Forum 2022 Agenda

Date / time: Tuesday 15th February 2022, 19:00 – 21:00

Location: Zoom

Join Zoom Meeting

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81783256278?pwd=Y04xN21vMVRyelhNN0Y2SXRJQk1SZz09

Meeting ID: 817 8325 6278

Passcode: 346400

<u>Forum Chair:</u> Jeremy Rawlings <u>Forum Vice Chair:</u> Ted Draper

<u>Please note:</u> Jeremy Rawlings is unfortunately unable to attend the Winter Forum, therefore, the event will be chaired by Ted Draper, Forum Vice Chair.

Following the Forum, you will be sent an email requesting feedback from the event – this will only take a couple of minutes. Please have your say and help shape future events.

Exe Estuary Officer

Email: <u>exeestua@devon.gov.uk</u> Tel: 01392 382236 / 07967 456376

Agend	da Items	
Time	Topic	Presenter
19:00	Introduction to the Forum and Zoom instructions	Ted Draper, Forum Vice Chair
	Partner Updates	
19:05	Exe Estuary Management Partnership update and launch of the online Exe Estuary Management Plan 2022-2027	Steph Harper-Chung, Exe Estuary Officer
19:20	Accessibility on the Exe	Gordon Guest, Disabled Ramblers UK
19:25	Exeter Port Authority update from the Harbour Master	Grahame Forshaw MBE, Harbour Master
	Emergency in Nature	
19:35	The State of Nature – An Ecological Emergency	Sarah Jennings, DCC Natural Environment Team
19:45	Update on the Devon Climate Emergency	Emily Reed, Devon Climate Emergency Secretariat
19:55	Questions	Ted Draper
	Management of Estuary Schemes / Projects	
20:05	Plans for Exe Estuary Trail maintenance works at Courtlands Boardwalk, Lympstone	James Leigh, DCC Engineer
20:15	Dawlish Warren Beach Management Scheme Review	Martin Davies, Environment Agency
20:35	Questions	Ted Draper
20:55	Roundup of the day, thank you and goodbye	Ted Draper
21:00	Close	